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 5646 Ensign Rd , West Farmington, OH 44491
Listing

Residential MLS: 4102997  Sold List Price:  $90,000
  5646 Ensign Rd, West Farmington, OH 44491 Sold Price: $90,000
Area: TRU63-Farmington Twp List Date: 06/04/19
Twp: Farmington Twp List Date Rec: 06/04/19
School Dist: Bristol LSD
Subdiv: Subtype: Single Family Pending Date: 07/26/19
Parcel ID: 58-037446 County: Trumbull Off Mkt Date: 07/26/19

Map: Closing Date: 08/02/19
  Contingent Dt:
  Exp. Date:

 DOM/CDOM: 53/53 
Directions: Old State to E on Ensign - 3rd house on right  

$/SqFt: $85.23

                   
 

# Bedrooms: 3 Bath Levels  Full Half
# Baths:  1 (1 0)       Upper:   0 Annual Taxes: 1919.36
# Rooms: 5         Main:   1    Homestead: No
# Fireplaces: 0       Lower:   0  Assessments: No
# Stories:  1
Style:  Ranch  
Basement: Yes 

SqFt Approximate FINISHED / Source:
Above Gr: 1056/Auditors Website
Below Gr: 1056/Auditors Website
TOTAL:     2112

Lot Size (acres):   2.8870  
Lot Front/Depth:     Irr:

Heating Type/Fuel: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling Type: Central Air House Faces: North Disability Feat:
Garage # Cars: 2   Detached Exterior: Vinyl Elevator:
Driveway: Unpaved Roof: Metal Warranty: No
Dwelling Type: Year Built: 1975 Fixer Upper:
Fence: Year Built Detail: Actual YBT Public Trans:
Water/Sewer: Well, Septic Avail for Auction: No
Nat Resource Rights: Auction Date:
Exterior Features:
Lot Description:
View Description:
Appliances/Equip:
Community Amenities:
Remarks:

Office Information C4445/Real Living Brokers Rlty Group  (330) 856-7777 F:(330) 856-7787
List Agent: C2005016392/Nicole M. Jacques   (440) 477-4352 F:(330) 856-7787 nicole.jacques@brokerssold.com
Co-Lister:  
Showing Instruct: Call Agent List Type: Exclusive Right
Showing Info: Internet Listing: Yes Limited Service: No

Occupied: Vacant Show Addr to Client:  Yes Possession: Time of Transfer
Buy Broker Comp: 3.5 Ownership: Estate Online Bidding: No  Short Sale: No
Other Comp: None Comp Explain: Lockbox Serial #: No
Available Finance: Cash, Conventional, FHA Owner Name: Elwyn L Satterlee
Broker Remarks:

Comparable Information C4445/Real Living Brokers Rlty Group Orig List Price: $90,000 Financed: Conventional
Sell Agent: C2005016392/Nicole M. Jacques List Price: $90,000 Sale Date: 08/02/19
Co-Seller: Sold Price: $90,000 Closed By: Sale
Selling Comments:   Seller Giveback:

Prepared By: April L. Lane Information is Believed To Be Accurate But Not Guaranteed Date Printed: 10/18/2019
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 16524 Farmington Rd , Parkman, OH 44491
Listing

Residential MLS: 4079240  Sold List Price:  $135,000
  16524 Farmington Rd, Parkman, OH 44491 Sold Price: $128,000
Area: 1513-Parkman List Date: 03/20/19
Twp: Parkman Township-Cardinal Ls List Date Rec: 03/20/19
School Dist: Cardinal LSD
Subdiv: Parkman Sec 18 Subtype: Single Family Pending Date: 05/29/19
Parcel ID: 25-190050 County: Geauga Off Mkt Date: 05/29/19

Map: Closing Date: 06/18/19
  Contingent Dt:
  Exp. Date:

 DOM/CDOM: 70/70 
Directions: 422 to Farmington Road  

$/SqFt: $133.33

                   
 

# Bedrooms: 2 Bath Levels  Full Half
# Baths:  1 (1 0)       Upper:   0 0 Annual Taxes: 1762
# Rooms: 4         Main:   1 0    Homestead: No
# Fireplaces: 1       Lower:   0 0  Assessments: No
# Stories:  1
Style:  Ranch  
Basement: Yes / Full, Unfinished, Walk-Out

SqFt Approximate FINISHED / Source:
Above Gr: 960/Realist
Below Gr: -
TOTAL:     960

Lot Size (acres):   4.2900  
Lot Front/Depth:     Irr: Yes

Room Name Dim Lvl Wnd Trtmt Fireplace Flooring

Living Room First Yes Wood
Kitchen First
Dining Room First Wood
Master Bedroom First Wood
Bathroom First

Heating Type/Fuel: Forced Air / Gas
Cooling Type: None House Faces: Disability Feat: No
Garage # Cars: 0   Carport Exterior: Cedar Elevator: No
Driveway: Unpaved Roof: Asphalt/Fiberglass Warranty: No
Dwelling Type: Detached Year Built: 1949 Fixer Upper: No
Fence: Year Built Detail: Actual YBT Public Trans: No
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